
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.43 642 F 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Windsor 1

1:06.97 627 H 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Windsor 1

1:07.22 620 F 12/03/23 Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023 High Wycombe  1

1:08.00 599 F 21/05/23 Cardiff International Open Meet 2023 Cardiff  1

1:08.17 594 F 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

1:08.17 594 H 21/05/23 Cardiff International Open Meet 2023 Cardiff  1

1:08.18 594 F 15/01/23 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs High Wycombe Windsor 1

1:08.22 593 H 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

1:08.30 591 H 15/01/23 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs High Wycombe Windsor 1

1:08.63 582 F 10/03/24 2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet High Wycombe Windsor 1

1:08.91 575 H 30/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

1:08.97 574 F 07/04/23 Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023 Portsmouth  1

1:09.01 573 H 05/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

1:09.02 573 H 11/05/24 Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24 Crawley Windsor 1

1:09.27 566 F 14/01/24 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024 Wycombe Windsor 1

1:09.34 565 H 29/01/22 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs Wycombe Windsor 1

1:09.49 561 F 05/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

1:09.74 555 H 14/01/24 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024 Wycombe Windsor 1

1:09.76 555 H 26/02/22 Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Windsor 3

1:09.87 552 H 07/04/23 Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023 Portsmouth  1

1:10.12 546 F 23/03/24 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024 Guildford  1

1:10.42 539 F 25/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

1:10.74 532 F 29/01/22 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs Wycombe Windsor 1

1:11.16 522 F 06/04/24 City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024 Bristol  1

1:11.89 507 H 25/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

1:12.16 501 H 31/07/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Crawley Windsor 1

1:13.16 481 H 07/03/20 WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Windsor 3
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1:13.16 481 H 07/03/20 WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Windsor 3

1:14.94 447 H 07/12/19 Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:17.34 407 F 13/07/19 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019 Mountbatten SC Windsor 3

1:18.40 391 H 26/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

1:19.17 379 H 09/03/19 Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Guildford Windsor 3

1:21.70 345 F 08/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Windsor 1

1:22.03 341 H 10/03/18 Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:22.61 334 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Windsor 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.02 573 H 11/05/24 Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24 Crawley Windsor 1

1:09.49 561 F 05/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

1:09.01 573 H 05/05/24 SE South East Region LC Championships 2024 High Wycombe  1

1:11.16 522 F 06/04/24 City of Bristol L1 International Open Meet 2024 Bristol  1

1:10.12 546 F 23/03/24 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024 Guildford  1

1:08.63 582 F 10/03/24 2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet High Wycombe Windsor 1

1:09.27 566 F 14/01/24 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024 Wycombe Windsor 1

1:09.74 555 H 14/01/24 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024 Wycombe Windsor 1

1:08.00 599 F 21/05/23 Cardiff International Open Meet 2023 Cardiff  1

1:08.17 594 H 21/05/23 Cardiff International Open Meet 2023 Cardiff  1

1:08.91 575 H 30/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

1:08.97 574 F 07/04/23 Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023 Portsmouth  1

1:09.87 552 H 07/04/23 Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023 Portsmouth  1

1:07.22 620 F 12/03/23 Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023 High Wycombe  1

1:08.18 594 F 15/01/23 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs High Wycombe Windsor 1

1:08.30 591 H 15/01/23 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs High Wycombe Windsor 1

1:06.43 642 F 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Windsor 1

1:06.97 627 H 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Windsor 1

1:08.17 594 F 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

1:08.22 593 H 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

1:09.76 555 H 26/02/22 Rushmoor Royals February Regional Qualifier Aldershot Garrison Windsor 3

1:10.74 532 F 29/01/22 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs Wycombe Windsor 1

1:09.34 565 H 29/01/22 Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs Wycombe Windsor 1

1:12.16 501 H 31/07/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Crawley Windsor 1

1:13.16 481 H 07/03/20 WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Windsor 3

1:10.42 539 F 25/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

1:11.89 507 H 25/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

1:14.94 447 H 07/12/19 Windsor SC Long Course L3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:17.34 407 F 13/07/19 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet 2019 Mountbatten SC Windsor 3

1:19.17 379 H 09/03/19 Windsor LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Guildford Windsor 3

1:18.40 391 H 26/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

1:21.70 345 F 08/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Windsor 1

1:22.61 334 H 01/04/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Windsor 1

1:22.03 341 H 10/03/18 Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3
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